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Area Calculations Summary

T

Living Area
Main Living Area

Total Living Area (Rounded):
Non-living Area

Garage

Porch

Deck

Below Grade

Below Grade

1114.89 Sq ft
1115 Sq ft

324.12 Sq ft
32.85q ft
119.6 Sq ft

892.32 5q ft

230.61 Sq ft

Calculation Details

41.14 x 27.1

27.1 x 11.96

7.1 x 4.62

10 x 11.96

27.15 x 23.58
14.18 x 17.78

17.78 x 12.97

1114.89

324.12

32.8

119.6

640.2
252.12

230.61
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